OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES This report must be submitted to DOGRM
DIVISION OF OIL & GAS RESOURCES MANAGEMENT by April 15 for the preceding calendar year

2045 Morse Road, F-2 » Columbus, OH 43229-6693 as required by ORC1509.226(F).
Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 rev. o117 i “‘g;‘_%’;g_’;g:;"“"‘g
I. Name of entity that owns or has a legal right or obligation to maintain road:
Name: Oxford Mining Company County: Perry
: Township/ :
Street Address: {540 Chestnut St. P.O. Box # 427 Municipality: Various
City / State / Zip:|Coshocton / Oh / 43812-0427 Other
Phone: (740) 623-0365
Il. Application Points
EXAMPLE: Clark County - Wayne Township — Township Road 144 between Quantities Dates of
Township Road 166 and David Road (BBL) Application
1) ‘Dust Control of Haul Roads and Mining Areas 70 01/19/16
2) [ Dust Control Of Haul Roads and Mining Areas . 100 03/17/16
3) | Dust Control of Haul Roads and Mining Areas 150 03/24/16
4) | Dust Control of Haul Roads and Mining Areas 75 03/28/16
5) | Dust Contral of Haul Roads and Mining Areas 60 04/18/16
8) | Dust Control of Haul Roads and Mining Areas 75 04/25/16
7) | Dust Control of Haul Roads and Mining Areas 75 05/31/2016
8) | Dust Control of Haul Roads and Mining Areas 70 07112116
lIl. Brine Haulers
Name Registration Number
1) | Huffman-Bowers, Inc. UIC-264
2)
3)
4)
5)
IV. Sources
Quantities
Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)
22521 Stephens # 1 Hocking Ward 5
22120 Tussing Hawk # 13 Hocking Ward 10
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OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES This report must be submitted to DOGRM
DIVISION OF OIL & GAS RESOURCES MANAGEMENT by April 15 for the preceding calendar year

2045 Morse Road, F-2 * Columbus, OH 43229-6693 as required by ORC1509.226(F).
Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 rev. 0117 T A S
I. Name of entity that owns or has a legal right or obligation to maintain road:
Name: Oxford Mining Company County: Perry
. Township/ .
Street Address: |540 Chestnut St. P.O. Box # 427 Municipality: Various
City / State / Zip:|Coshocton / Oh /43812-0427 Other
Phone: (740) 623-0365

Il. Application Points

EXAMPLE: Clark County — Wayne Township — Township Road 144 between Quantities Dates of
Township Road 166 and David Road (BBL)} Application

1) | Dust Control of Haul Roads and Mining Areas 40 08/23/2016

2)

3)

4)

5)

€)

7)

8)

Iil. Brine Haulers
Name Registration Number

1)} | Huffman-Baowers, Inc. UiC-264

2)

3)

4)

5)

IV. Sources

Quantities
Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)

Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 Page 2 06Y
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Quantities

Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)
26869 P. Miller Perry Pike 20
25497 Guthridge Licking Bowling Green 40
25218 Walters Sands # 1 Perry Madison 40
60248 Wiseman W. Morgan Deerfield 65
26891 Paxton Perry Pike 70
22029 Milifield C&M #8 Athens Daover 75
26872 Emmert #1 Perry Reading 75
24661 McCoy, O. Morgan Deerfield 75
22226 SCC #51 Hocking Ward 150
26893 Danielson Perry Bearfield 75
22266 Kinsel Upson Perry Pike 10

INSTRUCTIONS

ltem! Required. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government unit that is responsible
for the maintenance of the road(s) fo which brine has been applied.

ltem Il Include county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel (BBL) equals 42 U.S. gallons.

ltem Il Hauler's Name and Registration Number must be listed if a hauler delivered or applied brine. If the county,
township, or municipality used its own vehicles to apply brine, a Registration Number is not needed.

ltem IV Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for

surface application.

Additional copies of this form may be attached if necessary.
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Date Owner
~3/17 H-B

+3/17 H-B

“Z3/17 H-B

~4/18 H-B

~4/18 H-B

8/23 R.C. Poling

'7/12 Knox Energy
/1/19 H-B

/3/17 H-B

—3/24 H-B

/3/24 H-B

-3/29 Jim Emmert
~—4/25 Knox Energy
_5/31 H-B

Hauler

H-B
H-B
H-B
H-B
H-B
H-B
H-B
H-B
H-B
H-B
H-B
H-B

Lease Nm/# Permit #
Stephens

Tussing Hawk #13
Kinsel-Upson

P Miller
Gutheridge
Walters Sands #1
Wiseman

Paxton

Millfield #8

Shop Tank

Shop Tank
Emmert #1

0. McCoy

Shop Tank

22521
22120
22266
26869
25497
25218
60248
26891
22029

26872
24661

invoice County
Hocking, OH
Hocking, OH
Perry, OH
Perry, OH
Licking, OH
10507 Perry, OH
Morgan, OH
Perry, OH
Athens, OH
Perry, OH
Perry, OH
Perry, OH
10409 Morgan, OH
Perry, OH

Shop Out Pit

75
75

75

10
10

40

75

Brine

20
40

65
70

75
75

ROJ

OxfordM

5
10
10
20
40
40
65
70
75
75
75
75
75
75

710



OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOQURCES
DIVISION OF OIL & GAS RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
2045 Morse Road, F-2 » Columbus, OH 43229-6693

This report must be submitted to DOGRM

by April 15 for the preceding calendar year

as required by ORC1509.226(F).

Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 rev. 0117

For calendar year ending

31-Dec-20
I. Name of entity that owns or has a legal right or obligation to maintain road:
Name: Oxford Mining Company County: Al
Street Address: 544 Chestnut Street Towps:hip!
Municipality: | REGE"’FD
City / State / Zip:|Coshocton / OH / 43812 Other
FEB 23 jﬂ?
Phone: (740) 622-6302 Divisi S
Resources Management
ll. Application Points
EXAMPLE: Clark County — Wayne Township — Township Road 144 between Quantities Dates of
Township Road 166 and David Road (BBL) Application
1) |[None
2)
3)
4)
5) |
6) ‘
7) ‘
” \
lil. Brine Haulers
Name Registration Number
1) [None
2)
3) |
4) |
5)
IV. Sources
Quantities
Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)
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Quantities
Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township {(BBL}

INSTRUCTIONS

item| Required. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government unit that is responsible
for the maintenance of the road(s) to which brine has been applied.

Item Il Include county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel (BBL) equals 42 U.S. galions.

Item Il Hauler's Name and Registration Number must be listed if a hauler delivered or applied brine. If the county,
township, or municipality used its own vehicles to apply brine, a Registration Number is not needed.

ltem IV Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for
surface application.

Additional copies of this form may be attached if necessary.

Nathan Leggett Director, Regulatory Affairs
PRINT TITLE
2 é Z / Zof 7
/" DATE SIGNED
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Brown, Michael

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

Please see the attached report which covers 2016. Please contact me with questions. Thanks.

Leggett, Nate <NLeggett@westmoreland.com>
Thursday, February 23, 2017 2:15 PM

Brown, Michael

Annual Brine report

Annual Brine report.pdf

WESTMORELAND RESOURCE PARTNERS
A Subsidizry of WESTMORELAND COAL COMPANY

Nathan Leggett
Director, Regulatory Affairs

P 330-878-5120 ext. 102
C 740-502-6272

E nleggett@westmoreland.com

PO Box 135
Strasburg, OH 44680
www.westmorelandmlp.com




